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Undergraduate Courses
CIS 110 IS
LIB 199 WB
REL 200 BL
ECN 220 WB
INT 300 WB
MGT 320 WB
MKT 420 WB
MGT 460 WB
Graduate Courses
ABA 500 WB
MGT 518 WB
CDS 525 LC
MGT 525 WB
CDS 526 SWB
SCM 580 WB
MPM 650 WB
BSA 660 WB
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02W-2
01D-2
02W-2
01W-2
01W-2
01W-2
01W-2

01W-2
01W-2
02E-2

01W-2
02W-2
01W-2
01W-2
01W-2
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Computer Applications: Spreadsheet
Information Literacy in Higher Education

The Quest for God

Principles Of Micro Economics

Job Search and Transition to the World of Work
Organizational Behavior

International Marketing

Strategic Management

Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty

Business Policy And Strategic Planning

Advanced Studies In Voice Pathology

Organizational Behavior And Human Resource Management
Seminar in Fluency Disorders

Strategic Procurement

Project Simulation

Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning

03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025

03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025

05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025

05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025

05/09/2025 3
05/09/2025 5
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Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
AB-103

Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online

Asynchronous Online

Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
AB-102
Asynchronous Online
Synchronous Online
Asynchronous Online
Asynchronous Online

Asynchronous Online

TR

R

R

0 o
) {(‘o‘o ) &é} \@0
& &' KS
& & < ©
& & o
& © Nl

9:30 AM 10:45 AM

5:00 PM 7:30 PM

5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Johnson, Janice Marie
van Kniest, Rebecca A
Matz, Brian

Felton, Daffney J.
Huey, Emily W

Felton, Daffney J.
Liljequist, Angela G.

Alexander, Mark

Sarra, James M

Burke, Timothy Francis
Eaton, Amanda C.
Frank, Joseph

Safi, Mohammed F
Clones, Andrew

Pace, Vincent M

Johnson, Janice Marie

92.58

147.41

122.84



